



www.kkkmatijaljubek.hr

CATEGORIES AND DISCIPLINES

ZAGREB OPEN CHAMPIONSHIP 2015

and 4th INTERNATIONAL RACE

Matija Ljubek

The competition Organizer is Kayak Canoe Club "Matija Ljubek", City Zagreb and Zagreb Canoe Association.

VENUE

The competition will be held at Recreational Sports Center Jarun, Zagreb on Saturday 30th May 2015, starting at 10:00 h. Team leaders meeting will be held at 9:00 h in regatta tower on regatta course.

TIMETABLE

Time table will be determined by the Organizer in accordance with application forms received and would be dispatched at the Team Leaders meeting.

RULES

International Sprint Technical Rules and Regulation will apply.

The Prize Money will be given to the first three ranked canoeist in Memorial Race "Matija Ljubek" C-1 1000 m.

Every team is required to have their own boat numbers.

All participants will perform at their own risk and liability.

The Organizer will not be held responsible to cover the cost of any medical treatment.

RACE C-1 R	ace C-1 1000m is a men	norial race in remem	brance on the
legendary canoeist and Olympic Champion Matija Ljubek			
Seniors	(born from 1996)	K-1, K-2, C-1, C-2	500m, 1000m
Senior women	n (born from 1996)	K-1 K-2	500m, 1000m
Junior	(1997 to 2000)	K-1, K-2, C-1,C-2	500m, 1000m
Junior women	(1997 to 2000)	K-1, K-2	500m, 1000m
Cadet	(born from 2001 and ye	ounger) K-1, K-2, C-	1, C-2 1000m
Cadet girls	(born from 2001 and yo	ounger) K-1, K-2	1000m
Masters	(born 1979 and older)	K-1, C-1	500m
Masters	(born 1979 and older)	K-1, C-1	500m

Each club / team can enter maximum of 3 boats per disciplines

ENTRIES

All applications must be received by Sunday 15th May 2015, until 16:00, at the following address:

KAJAK KANU KLUB "MATIJA LJUBEK"

Aleja Matije Ljubeka 5 , ŠRC Jarun 10000 Zagreb, Croatia Tel/fax: +385 1 301 12 02 Via e-mail: kkkmatijaljubek@yahoo.com

Contact person:

Knežević Aleksandar mobile phone number:+385(0) 98 917 03 81 Ljubek Nikica mobile phone number:+385 (0) 98 452 321 kkkmatijaljubek@yahoo.com

Note:

We kindly ask all team to specify the number of people who will participate in the event. Note that application submitted after the regular registration deadline or any additional registration will not be considered.

The Organizer will provide lunch for all participants.

President of the Club:

Mr. Ivan Lončarević